
   Document G701™ – 2017
Change Order

AIA Document G701™ – 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. The “American 
Institute of Architects,” “AIA,” the AIA Logo, and “AIA Contract Documents” are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document 
was produced by AIA software at 16:40:36 ET on 06/10/2021 under Order No.9945306173 which expires on 09/24/2021, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time 
use only, and may only be used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org.
User Notes:  (3B9ADA4B)

1

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
CIS Football-Baseball Turf & Bleachers Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 001
Campbellsville, KY Date: May 27, 2021 Date: 6/14/2021

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Campbellsville Independent Schools NOMI The Motz Group LLC
136 S. Columbia Ave
Campbellsville, KY 42718     

1584 Delaware Ave
Lexington, KY 40505     

3607 Church St
Cincinnati, OH 45244     

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments 
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)
ADD upgrade fro black vinyl fence = $13,800
DEDUCT for Sportsfield Specialties athletic forms = $18,370
DEDUCT for removal of spoils to other location provided by the school = $50,000     

The original Contract Sum was $ 1,000,435.00  
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00 
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,000,435.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 54,570.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 945,865.00  

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be  Same

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract 
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the 
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive. 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

NOMI The Motz Group LLC Campbellsville Independent Schools
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

   
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Matthew Brooks AIA, Owner                     
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

               
DATE DATE DATE



Customer Change Orders Page 1

The Motz Group LLC
3607 Church Street

Cincinnati, OH 45244
(513) 533-6452
(513) 871-5889

Customer Job
Campbellsville Independent Campbellsville HS - Base
Board of education BG #20-262 CISD
136 S. Columbia Ave. 230 W.Main St./315 Roberts Rd.
Campbellsville, KY 42718 Campbellsville, KY 42718
RFC #01

Description of Change:

Change Order #01

The following items have been changed in the scope of work:

ADD upgrade fro black vinyl fence = $13,800
DEDUCT for Sportsfield Specialties athletic forms = $18,370
DEDUCT for removal of spoils to other location provided by the school = $50,000

Above work is subject to the same conditions as specified in original contract unless otherwise stipulated.
You agree the sum of -54,570.00 will be added to the total contract price.

Original Contract: 1,000,435.00
Other Approved Change Orders: 0.00

Total Contract to Date: 1,000,435.00

This Change Order: -54,570.00
Total Contract Upon Approval: 945,865.00

Authorized Signature:_________________________________________________________________ Date:_____________________________________
The Motz Group LLC

Authorized Signature:_________________________________________________________________ Date:_____________________________________
Campbellsville Independent


